

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2011-0136

File ID: 2011-0136 Type: Appointment Status: Draft

Version: 1 Reference: 2011-0136 Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

File Created Date: 03/14/2011

File Name: Accept Resignation of Allan Schneck from Bldg Final Action:

Authority & ATS&B

Title label: Acceptance of Resignation from Allan Schneck from the Advisory Traffic and

Safety Board and the Building Authority

Notes:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Agenda Summary.pdf, Schneck resignation.pdf Enactment Number:

Contact: Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

 Ver Acting Body:
 Date:
 Action:
 Sent To:
 Due Date:
 Return
 Result:

 sion:
 Date:

Text of Legislative File 2011-0136

Title

Acceptance of Resignation from Allan Schneck from the Advisory Traffic and Safety Board and the Building Authority

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby accepts the resignation of Allan Schneck as a member of the Advisory Traffic and Safety Board and the Building Authority effective March 11, 2011 and requests a letter of appreciation be sent thanking Mr. Schneck for his service and dedication to the community.